HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CABLE MANAGEMENT
Generous space between rings alleviates
 congestion.
Rugged, steel rod rings.
Pass-thru holes with rolled edges.
Cable friendly round rings.
Locks in place when completely open to prevent

Hinged front cover.
Conceals patch cords and enhances the network appearance.
Order Information
   Panel Front Rear
Rack Width Rack Units Height Ring Depth Ring Depth Catalog No.
 19” 1U 1.75” 1.75” -  HC119CE1N
 19” 1U 1.75” 3.50” -  HC119CE3H1
 19” 1U 1.75” 3.50” 6.00”  HC119GC363
 19” 1U 1.75” 6.00” -  HC119CE6H1
 19” 2U 3.50” 1.75” -  HC219CE1N
 19” 2U 3.50” 3.50” -  HC219CE3N
 19” 2U 3.50” 3.50” 6.00”  HC219GC363
 19” 2U 3.50” 3.50” 6.00”  HC219GC36P4
 19” 2U 3.50” 6.00” -  HC219CE6N
 19” 2U 3.50” 3.50” 4.6”  HC219CR3N2
 19” 2U 3.50” 3.50” 4.6”  HC219CC3N3
 19” 3U 5.25” 3.50” -  HC319CE3N
 19” 3U 5.25” 6.00” -  HC319CE6N
1 Heavy-duty version - no pass-through holes.
2 Includes rear wire frame.
3 Includes rear wire frame and rear cover - no pass-through holes.
4 Includes rear wire frame, cover and pass-thru holes.
Duct Panels
Features/Benefits
7-rings.
6 pass-through holes.
These panels can be upgraded through the use of accessories.
Order Information
 Rack Rack Panel Front Rear
 Width Units Height Ring Depth Rings Catalog No.
 19” 1U 1.75” 3.50” No  HC119ME3N
 19” 1U 1.75” 6.00” No  HC119ME6N
 19” 2U 3.50” 3.50” No  HC219ME3N
 19” 2U 3.50” 6.00” No  HC219ME6N
 19” 3U 5.25” 3.50” No  HC319ME3N
 19” 3U 5.25” 6.00” No  HC319ME6N
HC219ME3N
Enhanced Panels
Features/Benefits
4-rings.
Solid panel.
Use when accessories or pass-thru holes are not required.
Order Information
 Rack Rack Panel Front Rear
 Width Units Height Ring Depth Rings Catalog No.
 19” 1U 1.75” 1.75” No  HC119MS1N
 19” 1U 1.75” 3.50” No  HC119MS3N
 19” 2U 3.50” 1.75” No  HC219MS1N
 19” 2U 3.50” 3.50” No  HC219MS3N
 23” 2U 3.50” 1.75” No  HC223MS1N
Basic Panels
HC219MS1N
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CABLE MANAGEMENT
Call 1-800-626-0005www.hubbell-premise.com
3
Order Information
Delivery:  1 - Panel assembly with cover(s), 4 - #12-24 x 5/8” dog-nosed screws, 4 -
#12 nylon flat washers
 Rack Units Height Ring Depth  Catalog No.
 2U 3.50” 3"   HC219ME3S
 1U 1.75”  3"   HC119ME3S
Cable Manager with Wire Saddles
HC219ME3S
Horizontal Cable Management Accessories
Features/Benefits